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The	
  following	
  framework	
  specialists	
  are	
  qualified	
  to	
  provide	
  forty	
  hours	
  of	
  specified	
  instructional	
  framework	
  
training.	
  	
  	
  
ESD	
   First	
  Name	
   Last	
  Name	
   Role	
   District	
   Email	
   Phone	
  #	
  
101	
   Meghan	
   Anderson	
   Principal	
   Spokane	
   Megnscott@comcast.net	
   509-­‐714-­‐2124	
  
101	
   Cyndy	
   Arras	
   Teacher	
   Riverside	
   jimandcyndyarras@gmail.com	
   509-­‐220-­‐5704	
  
101	
   Kale	
   Colyar	
   Principal	
   Spokane	
   colyark@hotmail.com	
   509-­‐998-­‐0262	
  
101	
   Moleena	
   Harris	
   Principal	
  	
   Mead	
   MoleenaH@comcast.net	
   509-­‐991-­‐0735	
  
101	
   Joy	
   Lansdowne	
   ESD	
   ESD	
  101	
   jlansdowne@esd101.net	
   425-­‐971-­‐6978	
  
101	
   Shannon	
   Lawson	
   Principal	
   Spokane	
   lawsonfour@gmail.com	
   509-­‐230-­‐6739	
  
101	
   Beth	
   McGibbon	
   Teacher	
   Spokane	
   bethmcgibbon@comcast.net	
   509-­‐209-­‐4879	
  
101	
   Lisa	
   Skay	
   Professional	
  

Development	
  
Coordinator	
  

West	
  Valley	
  
Spokane	
  

lisaskay@yahoo.com	
   509-­‐954-­‐4556	
  

101	
   Annie	
   Wolfley	
   District	
  
Administrator	
  

Riverside	
   wolfleyk@hotmail.com	
   509-­‐434-­‐6095	
  

112	
   Mark	
   Gardner	
   Teacher	
   Camas	
   mdeweyg@gmail.com	
   360-­‐213-­‐3412	
  
112	
   Jeff	
   Snell	
   District	
  

Administrator	
  
Camas	
   Jeffreyrsnell@gmail.com	
   360-­‐624-­‐3792	
  

113	
   Lynn	
   Panther	
   Consultant	
   N/A	
   mlmpanther.3@gmail.com	
   360-­‐280-­‐4577	
  
114	
   Christie	
   Christman	
   Teacher	
   South	
  Kitsap	
   skchrman@wavecable.com	
   360-­‐340-­‐2428	
  
114	
   Andra	
   Murray	
   Principal	
   North	
  Kitsap	
   andra.murray1976@gmail.com	
   360-­‐271-­‐7495	
  
114	
   Michelle	
   Zimnisky	
   Teacher	
   South	
  Kitsap	
   mzimnisky@hotmail.com	
   206-­‐930-­‐7346	
  
171	
   Staci	
   Bain	
   Principal	
   Cascade	
   staci.d.bain@gmail.com	
   500-­‐669-­‐0972	
  
171	
   Mechelle	
   LaLanne	
   ESD	
   ESD	
  171	
   mechellel@ncesd.org	
   509-­‐667-­‐7102	
  
171	
   Dawn	
   Millard	
   Principal	
   Ephrata	
   dlmillard@hotmail.com	
   509-­‐398-­‐3540	
  
171	
   Eleanor	
   Sellers	
   Consultant	
   N/A	
   eksellers@yahoo.com	
   509-­‐669-­‐2165	
  
171	
   Laura	
   Waldren	
   Consultant	
   N/A	
   LTWaldren@gmail.com	
   509-­‐670-­‐3427	
  
189	
   Mischelle	
   Darragh	
   Assistant	
  Principal	
   Arlington	
   Mischaaron@yahoo.com	
   360-­‐584-­‐8812	
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